
 
 

 

THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE
CO-OPERATIVE BANK Ltd.,

(A State Govt. Partnered Scheduled Bank)
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002.

Url: http://www.apcob.org Email-premises@apcob.org

Date: 04.05.2023
 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE
Procurement of Bundle Note counting Machine to KR Market Branch

 
Sealed  Quotation  called  for  procurement  of  following  items  for  KR  market
Branch. The details are furnished here under.
 

S.No Requirement Quantity
1. Bundle Note counting Machine 1

 
For further details, please contact the undersigned during the working hours.
 
Time Schedule:
 
Quotation calling date                                   -              04.05.2023
Quotation closing date                                  -              06.05.2023 up to 10:30 AM
Quotation opening date                                -              06.05.2023 on 11:00 AM
Contact Person                                                 -              DGM (GAD)
 
If your firm is interested in participation and having its Registered/Branch Office
at Vijayawada with AP GST No., please 
submit your quotation (inclusive of all taxes) to :
 
 

M Shyama Sundara Rao 
DY. General Manager (GAD) 

The A.P. STATE CO. OPERATIVE BANK LTD., 
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002. 

Phone: (0866) 2429044, 088, 772999677
 
 
 

 

File No.AGC67-ADMN0GOB(PREM)/111/2021-GAD-PREM


		2023-05-04T13:48:24+0530
	SYAMA SUNDARA RAO METLA
	Approved




